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111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-3353

September 23, 1992

3. The original special exception (#5191-X) as granted
and approved (if wutilized within two years of the
date Hf the zoning order) will continue in effect
with the transfer of the property to other owners.

4. 1In the abegence of the above referenced
documentation, a new zoning special hearing would
be required to amend the original case to bring the
property into compliance with the Baltimore County
Zoning Regulations.

Kenneth F. Krach, Esquire
Gebhardt & Smith

Ninth Floor

The World Trade Center
Baltimore, MD 21202-3064

I trust that the information set forth in this letter is
sufficiently detailed and responsive to the request. Ig you need further
information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact John
RE: Verification of Zoning Compliance Lewis at 887-3391 (FAX - 887-5708).

Sun Marine, Inc.

850 Baltimore Yacht Club Road
Zoning Cases #5191-X & 90-215-SPH
15th Election District

‘/ery truly yours,

LA .

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Coordinator

&‘ \Q}J‘*«/X
5 J\éhn% Lewis

Planner II

Dear Mr. Krach:

This letter is in response to your corresponience requesting
zoning verification for the above referenced site. Based on the
information provided and a review of the two referenced zoning cases, this
office has determinad the following:

1. A letter from Arnold Jablon (then Zoning
commissioner) to Donald J. Conner, Esquire dated
2/14/84 states the site was not in compliance with
the approved plan in Zoning Case #5191-X. A zoning
special hearing was suggested by Mr. Jablon in this
letter and this was requested in =zoning special
hearing (not special exception as referenced in
your letter) case #90-215-SPH; however, the site is
not in compliance with this approved plan. (Please
see below for an explanation.)

JLL:sc]

cc: Zoning File #90-251-SPH
Zoning File #5191-X

2. A careful review of the =zoning special heariug
files in case #90-215-SPH indicates that the
required revised plan referenced in the zoning
order restrictinn #2 (also as it references
restrictions #3 and #4), has pot been received by
this office for inciusion in the case file. %the

_ deadline as specified in the order for receipt of
i this plau was 2/15/91. Apparently the mardatory
: restriction was not complied with; therefore, in
the absence of a corraborating plan, the amended
special exception is not in place.
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ARNOLD JARON
IONNG :Qv?msscﬁsr\ February 14, 1984

J. Donald Connor, Esquire
Suite 105

660 Xenilvorth Drive
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Rack Storage of Boats
Exicting Special Exception
(Case No. 5191-XA)

N¥/Corner of Holly Neck Road
and Baltimore Yacht Club Road
15th Electicn District

Dear Mr. Connor:

Your letter of January 18, 1984 secks information as to whether
or not the establishment of out of water storage facilities for boats
in racks, both outdoors and enclosed in a building to be constructed,
would be a sotisfactory use under the present Special Exception.

Please be advised that a Special Excepticn, Case No. 5191-Xa,
was granted for a boatyard and marina at the subject location on
danuary 18, 1961. Plans originally scbmitted with the Special Ex-

ception included a much larger arca than that presently being utilized
by your boatyard. That part of the original site which is not included

in your present operation contained buildings, parking, boat slips,
etc., while that part of the site within which you are presently
operating a beatyard was set aside for boat storage with a private
driveway entrance from Lolly Neck Road. As a result of a recent
telephone conversation, you have indizated that buildings have been
censtructed in this boat storage area and yo simply plan to increase
your boat stox capacity by utilizing racks to store boats hath
inside and outside.

Based upon the above, it is my opinion that the original Special
Exception should be amended via a fpecial Hearing, so as to properly
indicate both the existing and proposed uses which differ from thit
originally set forth on t

J. Dosarn C(»sTau_, "an  ay

L ATToRNEY AT Law P .

Y i TN sures 108

d / : G0 KENILWORTH DRIVE
TOWHON, MD. 21204

201y 12T

January 18, 198i

Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner [

109 Baltimore County C<fice Building ,

111 . Chesapoake Aveine 7

Towson, Maryland 2120/ y - e it
1 7 ZA e 4

Dear Mr. Jablon: ' ;

I om arranging to lease the property on the Northwest
corner of Holly Neck Road and B;\l:imurg Igchtyclub Hoad, Ess -
TOperty contains approximats ¥ 5=l

ex
Sh p: acres of land and is
presently owned by James W. Browr,

The property has a special exception for use as a
boatyard and marina as set forth in Order No. 5191K.

- . We intend to establish out of the water storage
facilities for boats in racks both outdoors and enc’osed in
a building to be constructed.

I would appreciate your advice as to whether this use
is satisfactory under the present special exception.

Your prompt consideration of this request is appreciated
and I shall awalt your reply.
Very tryly yours,
L
A 7/
/.{(’,{.K; LA Te—
DONALD CONNUR

JDCzgre

¢c: Mrs. Barbara B. Kernan
Economic Development Commissinn

he site rian submitted with the original case.
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CHDSRED by the Zoning Commissicrer of Baltimore County|

thia day of, Haraber s 1960

that the subject matter of this patition bo advertised in

wehout. Baltirore County
nowspapero of general eirculatien threughout Paltimere Counby

and that the proparsy be posted, as required
Kopulations snd Aet of Assembly afcrasald, and that a public

o of tho Zoning Comalssionor

hoaring thereon be had 'n the of £

of Haltimere Sounty, Naryland, on %ho __ 1th _day of
19 61 » at 300 o'clock
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MAR’.AND Ne.© 4091
OFFICE. OF FINANCE

Divisinn of Collection. amd Receipls '
TOWSOM 4, MARYEAND
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dening

DETACH Urpen SECTION AND RETURN WIIH YoUR

Petition for Speeial Exception = Caldwsll

)

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYAELE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,

JTEEmonE BALTIDRE COUNTY, MARYAND  jo. 4205
OFFICE OF FINANCE e

Dirision of Collection and Receipts

TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

BILLEDY (g1ng DepaTtasnt of
i Baltimore County

oeroair 10 Account o, 01622

ouANTITY DETACH UPPER SEGTION ARG RETURN WITH YOUR REMTTANCE

Advertising and posting of property 3.50

8

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECXS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TC'NSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTAL.CE.

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZIONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORF COUNTY
Towsun, Maryland

PETTTION POR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

IN THE MATTER OF T

For a Special Excepticn

To The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

William T. Caldwell and Charles F. Januska Lagal Owne:

Contract
Purchassr

hereby petition for & Special Exception, under the Zoning Regulations
an Restrictions passed by the County Comissicrers of Baltimora County,
agreeable to Chartzr 77 of the Acts of the General Assewbly of Maryland
of 19L3, for a certain permit and use, as provided under said Regulations
and Act, as follows:

8 A Special Exception to use the land (and improvements now or ba

erected thoraon) horetnafter described for_ (3ot Uand) e ) ¥ josi sz
4 .

ALl that parcel of land in the 15th District of Baltimore Gounty at tho Northe
west gorne= of Holly Keck and EBaltimore Yacht Club Hoady, thence westerly, on the
north side of Holly Keck Hoad L28 feet; thence North 1 degree 30 minutes west
L9142 feot to the south shore line of Cedar Greek; thence binding on said shore
1ine of Cedar Creek and running easterly and northerly 7L1.57 feet; thence North
368 degrees 15 minutes East 190 feet to the west side of Baltimore Yacht Club Head
and thence southorly on the west side Baltimors Yacht Club Road 1223.23 feet to

the place of boginning, Saving and excepting therefrem that portin: zoned ®g-L"
known as Sue Creek Marinn, Inc., zoning Case No. 2W7h. Being property of William
T+ Caldwell and Charles F. Januska as shown on plot plan filed with the Zoiing
Department.

TE |OF PUBLICATION

wsON|atp, D2gnmber 29 1 60

209w [EMOBERTIFY, That the annexed advertisement

Was-published in Tne COUNTY Paper, Inc., a weekly news-

papee printed and published in Towson, Baltimore County,

Md. once in ench of _...-t__ successive weeks beforc the
1

day of

anpearing on the. ... 2958 day of

Degazber  ge . 59

The COUNTY Paper, Inc.

Fenwiok Koyecr
Manager. |

por Heles & Helibroe

YAT)A

RPN
Logal Owner
2

fhp VGl M Nk 2f)

Address

e 1
7|




¥ gwa‘rmzrﬁ M W ,“.
i mm;.. REAsmls o BBe WorTW

FECENG wg POm

FOTMA FLOOE BB § G S T

{ A W SR . AL PP «Wma,,; it

i Hlm A, @ SABCES ALYl P ‘ﬁ-
. o~ L el M, > *

|

F—————_—

e

% Ty £ Pt o A o W q*

B T DR FRE G WG PTG Py
MOk, FoIA PR Yy Chird D
VF sl Pl e
’! LR Pl DRRE C T I

Ers v A BGIE T L BEIERREN AEIEE. :
g BON 6 ETE ik, .




— SUE CREEK—

@ atLTMORE BOUNTY MaAvLaD
PRI
Leah e
@ 713 BE .EOICATED TO
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

\ $3,000

[ =
L
5 &7 52 P \\\ \.\\nALZIcIUDeN[ acur |1
Y : S I
AR

crEE”

SUE ISLAND

kS
X

%ﬁ‘ -.-:“{ o
0 T HC
e ';,ﬁf” ,I,’?‘x" )
e /‘ 1l
P ;
s e e 2
o /1 RS | i
£ i b
.- Y | 31000
14 /‘\/
‘E -~
"\ 19
Iz
1©
2
“lrm
I
/ WE eher wanma, e
Z " are omeg e comntiica
<z T
| emanies sauma,erat
18,000
scar  sromast
W 1
A —crasn etove il
. e et i
1 t
a el
N T SEw j "
-
- aenagat ot
oz LN
woar srcasst \ L ety ——LOCATION PLAN-—
seae
\ PROPOSEL BOAT YaRD P
\
— -
- ot b
// -~ = -~
7 -~
- R
vosnean P e
~ //
BULKHEAD e arm
o
SIDE VIEW 15-C
NOTE
Tuis ALAT OTTED 3N oreos :

43 ALCONDED 1N THE LAND NICERDS OF

— . —SUE CREEK MARINA, INC. — -—

AOFFICE OF PLANNING &

APPROVED AS TO STIPULATIONS IN WOLLY LLEE MOAD WALYIMORE 10, MARTLAND
7 sSur CREEKN —
NO.5/7/ DATED_2/z.
T Averena Pt Vo S ALTIMORE CouTY, Maviaa Clicrion oisTNCT NG 18 rWoNd wuTs7an
Pubing. Sowesing Asd Omar Restricron: CHARLES JANUSKA & WILLIAM CALOWELL
At Soreifind I Tha Reimors Couny Zaning
Cade. BALTR TACWT CLUB R0AD BALTIMGRE 20, MANTLANG
Dase, ‘4¥é§,ﬂé T TRt
JOHWN A L VEN

m o8 tawp sumievon

oL e

EeisTears PO

1 ST icuaEEs way BALTIMORE 12, MANYLANF onon




